Athlete's Last Name: \_\_\_\_

2022-2023 Basketball Season



March Gladness Tournament Sponsor,

California Home School Sports is in its 27<sup>th</sup> year of organized sports. It is because of our business and corporate sponsors like you that California Home School Sports can continue to offer sports for children and youth who are home educated.

In March 2022, CHSS is celebrating its 25<sup>th</sup> anniversary of the March Gladness Basketball Tournament. We are expecting approximately 45 teams in 7 divisions and an estimated 2000 in attendance. The tournament will be held **March 22-25**, **2022**. The opening ceremonies and championship games will be held at Jurupa Valley High School. Other gyms in Corona, Eastvale, Norco, and Riverside will also be used throughout the tournament.

Thank you for your consideration of supporting California Home School Sports through your sponsorship. We look forward to meeting you and working with you as we help develop the youth in our communities.

-----

## I wish to Sponsor the Annual March Gladness Basketball Tournament in the following way...

Sponsorship Amounts: $\Box$  \$50 $\Box$  \$75 $\Box$  \$100 $\Box$  \$200 $\Box$  \$250Sponsorship Includes: website listing on CHSS website and direct link to business for one year.

## Awards Ceremony Sponsor: \$2000+

Includes table linen with company logo on trophy tables at center court, business announced live at tournament and website listing with logo and direct link to business at tournament website (To receive linen, Sponsorship & logo must be received by 2/28/23)

## Half-Court Competition Sponsor: \$300

Includes logo on full-size basketball given to winners, recognition in tournament program for one year and business listed on website (To receive logos on basketballs, sponsorship logo must be received by 2/28/23)

Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:

## **Ceremony Banner Annual Sponsor:** \$200

Includes logo on banner in gym from previous years, and website listing with logo and direct link to business at tournament website

# **Ceremony Banner New Sponsor:** \$400

Includes logo on new banner in gym at opening & closing ceremonies, recognitions in tournament program for one year and business listed on website and direct link to business

Total amount to be donated: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

S	nonsors	complete	contact	info	rmation	below
С	poinsons	complete	contact	mo	mation	Delow.

Business Name (if applicable)

Name (Owner / Manager / authorizer)

Mailing Address

City

State ZIP

Telephone

Email (required)

California Home School Sports is a tax-exempt 501(c) (3) nonprofit organization. The tax ID number for CHSS is 35-2210975. If you wish to receive a receipt for your donation, please check this box and fill out all contact information above.

Sincerely,

Jeff Paterson

California Home School Sports President

Make checks payable to: California Home School Sports (CHSS) / 970 7<sup>th</sup> St, Norco, CA 92860 Artwork and logo to be emailed to: katiesanta16@gmail.com www.californiahomeschoolsports.com